Description
Sartorius presents the compact, environmen-
tally friendly, reliable, and easy-to-use arium®
comfort I for producing ASTM Type 1 ultra-
pure water and Type 3 pure water combined
in a single system. The system contains state-
of-the-art reverse osmosis technology, and a
unique cartridge specially for the production

relative humidity
Storage
temperature
5°C–45°C at max. 80%
relative humidity
Water
connection input
1 + a" PLC Quick
Coupling
Water connection output
bagtank 201 1 + a" PLC Quick Coupling
bagtank 50,
bagtank 100
2 + a" PLC Quick Coupling
Order Number  Description
H2O-AOV-203 arium® bagtank 20 l, without pump, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-503 arium® bagtank 50 l, with pump 240 VAC 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-50-US3 arium® bagtank 50 l, with pump 115 VAC 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-50-W3 arium® bagtank 50 l, without pump, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-1003 arium® bagtank 100 l, with pump 240 VAC 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-100-US3 arium® bagtank 100 l, with pump 115 VAC 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-100-W3 arium® bagtank 100 l, without pump, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ADP-20 arium pump® bagtank 20 l, 240 VAC 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ADP-20-US arium pump® bagtank 20 l, 115 VAC 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ATR Rollers for arium® bagtank 50 & bagtank 100, incl. fittings, qty. 4 units
H2O-CBS-20 arium® 20 l bag for arium® 20 l bagtank, qty. 2 units
H2O-CBS-50 arium® 50 l bag for arium® 50 l and 100 l bagtank, qty. 2 units
H2O-ATB Wall bracket for arium® bagtank 20, qty. 1 unit
– �Extended work area of 3.7 m
– �Available with height-adjustable
stand or with wall brackets